Kof fmann Fries
Cheese Garlic Bread

Panko Breaded Calamari
With Aioli

Sweet Potato Falafel
With Harissa Yoghurt

Mac & Cheese Bites

With Tomato Comp6éte

Hummus & Flat Bread
With Tzatziki

Chicken Satay Skewers

PRINCES

— SANDWICH BAY, KENT —

LIGHT BITES

SERVED FROM 12:00

SMALL PLATES & SIDES

£5.00 Sriracha Slaw
£5.00 Buffalo Cauliflower Bites
£9.50 )

Chargrilled Padron Peppers
£8.00 Bacon Loaded Fries

Chilli Con Carne Loaded Fries
£9.00 Crispy Whitebait
£7.00 Beef Chilli Nachos

With Guacamole & Sour Cream
£8.00 Korean BBQ Chicken Bites

£5.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£11.00
£7.00
£13.50

£9.50
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