

LIGHT BITES

SERVED FROM 12:00

SMALL PLATES & SIDES

Koffmann Fries	£5.00	Sriracha Slaw	£5.00
Cheese Garlic Bread	£5.00	Buffalo Cauliflower Bites	£7.00
Panko Breaded Calamari With Aioli	£9.50	Chargrilled Padron Peppers	£7.00
Sweet Potato Falafel	£8.00	Bacon Loaded Fries	£8.00
With Harissa Yoghurt		Chilli Con Carne Loaded Fries	£11.00
Mac & Cheese Bites With Tomato Compôte	£9.00	Crispy Whitebait	£7.00
Hummus & Flat Bread With Tzatziki	£7.00	Beef Chilli Nachos With Guacamole & Sour Cream	£13.50
Chicken Satay Skewers	£8.00	Korean BBQ Chicken Bites	£9.50

HOLE 2
DUNES



HOFE S



HIWS

